
Name Mobile e-mail Location Scope Coverage

Danial Retimana 027 339 5331 acresbest@gmail.com Northland TF Northland

Wayne Henman 027 527 7939 henmans@xtra.co.nz Whakatane TF / BO Bay of Plenty

Alby Kurei 027 777 6676 alby.kurei@yahoo.co.nz Opotiki TF Bay of Plenty

Cuz Brown 021 021 11969 anniecuz883@gmail.com Tokoroa TF North Island

Willie Sinclair 027 292 7920 willie@safetworks.co.nz Taupo TF / BO Nationwide

Aarin Dunster 027 316 1786 aarin@thomassengroup.co.nz Taupo TF Waikato / BOP

Jason Hemopo 027 212 9890 jay.hemopo@outlook.com Hastings TF Nationwide

Alan Paulson 029 2525486 alan@tairawhititimbertraining.co.nz Gisborne TF / BO Nationwide

Brent Searle 027 358 3153 brentsearleltd@gmail.com Nelson TF / BO Nationwide

Kevin Sheehan 022 3070264 kevin121training@gmail.com Nelson TF Nelson / Marlborough

Bill Tredinnick 027 444 9891 billyt2@xtra.co.nz Tuatapere TF South Island (exc Nelson)

Neville Muir 027 418 2154 nev@mikehurring.com Balclutha TF Southland, Otago, Sth Canterbury

Wayde Lindsay 021 201 0888 wayde@safetworks.co.nz Otago TF Otago / Southland
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